

## **Leading Service Provider Expands Relationship with CSG**

CSG Interconnect in the Cloud to Provide Billing and Settlement for International Wholesale Operations

ENGLEWOOD, Colo.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- CSG International,(NASDAQ: CSGS), a global provider of interactive transaction-driven solutions and services, today announced that a leading provider of wholesale voice services for carriers and service providers has selected CSG to streamline its wholesale billing and partner management process.

CSG has been a trusted partner to the client for more than six years, during which time the client has used CSG <u>carrier access</u> <u>billing (CABS)</u> to settle domestic inter-carrier access charges. Under the terms of the additional multiyear agreement, the client will utilize CSG's market-leading <u>Interconnect</u> solution in a managed services model to provide reliable cost structures and improved productivity across the client's international wholesale operations. CSG Interconnect will also allow the client to focus on innovative offers and more strategic initiatives by providing complete operational and financial control of business-to-business interactions with other carriers and service partners.

"We are very pleased to continue to grow our client base of the more than 340 companies around the world that use CSG Interconnect to become more efficient and profitable," said Hassan Iftikhar, vice president of product management at CSG. "By delivering CSG Interconnect as a hosted solution in the CSG cloud, our client can focus its attention on delivering better services to customers in order to grow revenue and allow CSG to expertly handle the processes that keep operating costs to a minimum."

CSG Interconnect's financial management capabilities, including the management of tax structures, flexible invoice generation, and enterprise resource planning interfaces, provide the automation and transparency that will enable Inteliquent to improve both profit and cash flow.

## **About CSG International**

CSG Systems International, Inc. (NASDAQ:CSGS) is a market-leading business support solutions and services company serving the majority of the top 100 global communications service providers, including leaders in fixed, mobile, and next-generation networks such as AT&T, Comcast, DISH, Orange, Reliance, SingTel Optus, Telecom New Zealand, Telefonica, Time Warner Cable, T-Mobile, Verizon, Vivo, and Vodafone. With more than 30 years of experience and expertise in voice, video, data, and content services, CSG International offers a broad portfolio of licensed and Software-as-a-Service (SaaS)-based products and solutions that help clients compete more effectively, improve business operations and deliver a more impactful customer experience across a variety of touch points. For more information, visit our website at <a href="https://www.csgi.com">www.csgi.com</a>.

## **CSG** International

KC Higgins, +1 303-434-8163 Public Relations kc.higgins@csgi.com or Liz Bauer, +1 303-804-4065 Investor Relations Liz.bauer@csgi.com

Source: CSG International

News Provided by Acquire Media